 MKT10/23
www.chemitool.com  1 de 2
CHEMITOOL fine thread metric round dies made of high-speed
steel were developed with the aim of providing the user with a
good quality product with constant work performance during
the thread opening process.
The CHEMITOOL fine thread metric round die in accordance
with DIN223, DIN EN 22568, is used manually to create

DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630130707
CHA180904005000 M4 0,50 20 5
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069922
CHA180905005000 M5 0,50 20 5
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069939
CHA180906007500 M6 0,75 20 5
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069946
CHA180908010000 M8 1,00 25 9
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069953
CHA180910010000 M10 1,00 30 11
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069960
CHA180912012500 M12 1,25 38 10
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069991
CHA180912015000 M12 1,50 38 10
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630130714
CHA180914015000 M14 1,50 38 10
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630128841
CHA180916015000 M16 1,50 45 14
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630070034
CHA180918020000 M18 2,00 45 14
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630070065
CHA180920020000 M20 2,00 45 14
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630070096
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The